

市場失當行為審裁處
香港金鐘道89號
力寶中心第二座702室



MARKET MISCONDUCT TRIBUNAL
Room 702, Tower Two, Lippo Centre
89 Queensway, Hong Kong

CORRIGENDA

The word “the” before the word “attributed” in the first sentence of Paragraph 21 on Page 11 of the Ruling should be deleted.

The words “must conduct” at the end of the third sentence of Paragraph 24 on Page 13 of the Ruling should be replaced by the word “misconduct”. Moreover, a full stop should be added at the end of the same paragraph after the word ‘nature’.

The word “lost” before the word “avoided” in Paragraph 43 on Page 21 of the Ruling should be replaced by the word “loss”; and

A full stop should be inserted at the end of the third sentence of Paragraph 47 on Page 22 of the Ruling after the word ‘defendant’.

Michael Lunn
Chairman of the Market Misconduct Tribunal
15 October 2007